
  
4840 NW 23rd Avenue 
Gainesville, FL 32606 
Phone:  352 371 5450 

Fax: 352 371 5451 
info@imaginelearningcenter.com 
www.imaginelearningcenter.com 

2025-2026 
SCHOOL YEAR 

Monday, August 11............................................................... First Day for Students 
Monday, September 1.......................................................... Holiday – Labor Day 
Friday, October 17................................................................ Holiday - UF Homecoming 
Monday, October 20............................................................. Student/Teacher Holiday* 
Tuesday, November 11......................................................... Holiday – Veteran’s Day 
Monday, November 24 – Friday, November 28................... Holiday – Thanksgiving 
Friday, December 19............................................................. Holiday Potluck/Half Day until 1pm 
Monday, December 22 – Friday, January 2........................... Winter Holidays (10 weekdays) 
Monday, January 5................................................................ Student/Teacher Holiday* 
Tuesday, January 6................................................................ Classes Resume 
Friday, January 16................................................................. Student/Teacher Holiday* 
Monday, January 19.............................................................. Holiday – ML King Day 
Friday, February 13............................................................... Student/Teacher Holiday* 
Monday, February 16............................................................ Student/Teacher Holiday – President’s Day 
Friday, March 13............ ............ ............ ............ ............ ... 
Monday, March 16 – Friday, March 20................................. 

Spring Celebration/Half Day until 1pm 
Spring Holidays (5 weekdays) 

Monday, March 30................................................................ Student/Teacher Holiday* 
Monday, May 25................................................................... Holiday – Memorial Day 
Friday, May 29...................................................................... Last Day for Students 
 
SUMMER 

Monday, June 8................................... ....................... .......... 
Friday, June 19....................... ....................... ....................... 

  
 
First day of Summer Camp 
Holiday - Juneteenth 

Friday, July 3....................... ....................... .......................... 
Friday, July 31....................... ....................... ........................ 

Holiday – Independence Day 
Last Day of Summer Camp 

 
 Imagine will close for inclement weather and other emergencies if/when Alachua County Public Schools close. 

*Indicates a FLEX DAY that will be added if we are closed earlier in the year. 

 

 

http://www.imaginelearningcenter.com/

